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Varsity * Conference 

Date Day Time Opponent Location

11/29/2023 Wed 7:00pm Milwaukee King Pius XI HS

12/2/2023 Sat 9:00 AM Waukesha South JV  Invitational Waukesha South HS

12/6/2023 Wed 7:00pm *Pewaukee HS Pewaukee HS

12/8/2023 Fri 3:00pm St. Johns Academy Varsity Tourney St. Johns Academy HS

12/9/2023 Sat 9:30am West Allis Central  JV Invitational West Allis Central HS

12/13/2023 Wed 7:00pm *New Berlin Combined Pius XI HS

12/20/2023 Wed 6:00pm Kingdom Prep / Mil. Lutheran  Dual Pius XI HS

12/28/2023 Thur 9:00am Rufas King JV Tourney Rufas King HS

1/3/2024 Wed 7:00pm *Wisconsin Lutheran HS Wisconsin Lutheran HS

1/6/2024 Sat 9:00am Wisconsin Lutheran Varsity Tourney Wisconsin Lutheran HS

1/10/2024 Wed 7:00pm West Allis Central West Allis Central HS

1/13/2023 Sat 9:00 Waukesha South Varsity Tourney Waukesha South HS

1/20/2023 Sat 9:00 Milwaukee Hamilton Varsity Milwaukee Hamiliton 

1/24/2024 Wed 7:00pm WC Crossover (Alumni Night) Pius XI HS

2/3/2024 Sat 10:00 AM Woodland Varsity Conference Meet Pewaukee HS

2/7/2024 Wed TBD Junior Varsity Woodland Conf. Meet Whitnall HS 

2/10/2024 Sat 10:00 AM WIAA Regionals Clinton HS

2/13/2024 Tues 8:00am WIAA Team Sectionals TBD

2/17/2024 Sat 10:00 AM WIAA Individual Sectionals Campbellsport High School

2/22-24/24 Thurs/Fri/Sat TBD WIAA Individual State Kohl Center -  Madison 

Girls Wrestling:

Date Day Time Opponent Location

12/2/2023 Saturday 8:00am Waukesha South Girls Waukesha South HS

1/13/2024 Saturday 8:00am Muskego Girls Tournament Muskego HS

1/20/2024 Saturday 8:00am Milwaukee Hamilton Girls Milwaukee Hamilton HS






